
Jubileumsträffen 2019 
Korthåll liggande 

Final Ungdom 

Final Junior 

Final Senior 

Final Veteran y 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 198 149 347 
2 Samuel Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 165 114 279 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 197 146 343 
2 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 192 146 338 
3 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 188 148 336 
4 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skf (No) 189 142 331 
5 Marcus-Pekka Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 190 141 331 
6 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 186 143 329 
7 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 189 140 329 
8 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 187 140 327 
9 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (No) 177 131 308 

10 Einar Kurkkio Gällivare Skf (No) 159 125 284 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 191 143 334 
2 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 189 141 330 
3 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 190 140 330 
4 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 188 140 328 
5 Mats Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 183 138 321 
6 Hampus Andersson Kalix Skf (No) 169 124 293 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 195 144 339 
2 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 191 142 333 
3 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 190 142 332 
4 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 191 138 329 
5 Ulf Enoksson Luleå SpSK (No) 189 139 328 
6 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 185 139 324 
7 Anders Nyberg Piteå Skf (No) 178 135 313 



Final Veteran ä 

Resultat Ungdom 

Resultat Junior 

Resultat Senior 

Resultat Veteran y 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå Skf (No) 165 125 290 
2 Bertil Omark Övertorneå Skf (No) 149 81 230 

   
Total 

1 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 198  
2 Samuel Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 165  

   
Total 

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 197  
2 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 192  
3 Marcus-Pekka Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 190  
4 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 189  
5 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skf (No) 189  
6 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 188  
7 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 187  
8 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 186  
9 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (No) 177  

10 Einar Kurkkio Gällivare Skf (No) 159  

   
Total 

1 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 191  
2 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 190  
3 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 189  
4 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 188  
5 Mats Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 183  
6 Hampus Andersson Kalix Skf (No) 169  

   
Total 

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 195  
2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 191  
3 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 191  
4 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 190  



Resultat Veteran ä 

5 Ulf Enoksson Luleå SpSK (No) 189  
6 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 185  
7 Anders Nyberg Piteå Skf (No) 178  

   
Total 

1 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå Skf (No) 165  
2 Bertil Omark Övertorneå Skf (No) 149  



Jubileumsträffen 2019 
Korthåll ställning 

Final Junior 

Final Senior 

Final Veteran y 

Resultat Junior 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 191 139 330 
2 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 185 137 322 
3 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skf (No) 177 133 310 
4 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 183 125 308 
5 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 180 127 307 
6 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 177 128 305 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 182 131 313 
2 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 173 132 305 
3 Mats Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 170 124 294 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 191 142 333 
2 Ulf Enoksson Luleå SpSK (No) 186 141 327 
3 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 185 139 324 
4 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 185 134 319 
5 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 187 124 311 
6 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 163 118 281 

   
Total 

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 191  
2 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 185  
3 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 183  
4 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 180  
5 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 177  
6 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skf (No) 177  



Resultat Senior 

Resultat Veteran y 

   
Total 

1 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 182  
2 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 173  
3 Mats Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 170  

   
Total 

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 191  
2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 187  
3 Ulf Enoksson Luleå SpSK (No) 186  
4 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 185  
5 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 185  
6 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 163  




